Position

Principal-Elem School

Teacher -Res Category

Teacher -Regular
Teacher -Regular
Teacher -Regular
Teacher -Regular
Teacher -Regular
Teacher -Regular
Teacher -Regular
Teacher -Regular
Teacher -Regular
Teacher -Regular
Teacher -Regular
Teacher -Regular
Teacher -Regular
Teacher -Regular
Teacher -Regular
Tchr-Rsp
Teacher -Regular
Teacher -Regular
Teacher -Regular
Teacher -Regular
Teacher -Regular
Tchr-Sdc
Custodian |-Head-12

School Secretary 111-11

Teacher -Regular
Teacher -Regular
Custodian B-Pm-12
Clark Typist 11-11

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Baldwin Park Unified
Baldwin Park Unified
Baldwin Park Unified
Baldwin Park Unified
Baldwin Park Unified
Baldwin Park Unified
Baldwin Park Unified
Baldwin Park Unified
Baldwin Park Unified
Baldwin Park Unified
Baldwin Park Unified
Baldwin Park Unified
Baldwin Park Unified
Baldwin Park Unified
Baldwin Park Unified
Baldwin Park Unified
Baldwin Park Unified
Baldwin Park Unified
Baldwin Park Unified
Baldwin Park Unified
Baldwin Park Unified
Baldwin Park Unified
Baldwin Park Unified
Baldwin Park Unified
Baldwin Park Unified
Baldwin Park Unified
Baldwin Park Unified
Baldwin Park Unified
Baldwin Park Unified
Baldwin Park Unified

Department

Heath School
Heath School
Heath School
Heath School
Heath School
Heath School
Heath School
Heath School
Heath School
Heath School
Heath School
Heath School
Heath School
Heath School
Heath School
Heath School
Heath School
Heath School
Heath School
Heath School
Heath School
Heath School
Heath School
Heath School
Heath School
Heath School
Heath School
Heath School
Heath School
Heath School

Total Wages

$100,048
$88,790
$86,859
$84,715
$84,399
$83,723
$83,542
$82,994
$82,179
$81,441
$81,295
$81,204
$80,348
$79,999
$79,982
$79,426
$79,300
$79,075
$76,729
$76,094
$72,053
$70,312
$67,862
$51,744
$44,521
$42,239
$41,214
$40,521
$39,964
$36,620

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$16,703
$15,774
$18,603
$15,438

$7,086
$14,932
$15,341
$15,296
$15,229
$13,862
$15,156
$15,148
$14,390
$15,040
$13,742
$15,002
$14,991
$14,285
$16,312
$14,727
$13,705
$14,250
$14,048
$11,687

$8,159
$11,949

$7,584

$7,568
$11,707
$11,377



Custodian B-Pm-12

Instructor Aide-Ece-Bil-12

Fd Supervisor Cook/Mgr. 1-180
Instructor Aide-Clsrm-180
Eng. Lrnr Program Ast-180
Instructor Aide-Clsrm-180
Instructor Asst-Sp Ed-180

Fd Supervisor Assistant 11-180
Beh Asst-Sp Ed-180

Instructor Aide-Ece-180
Instructor Asst-Sp Ed-180

Fd Supervisor Assistant 1-180
Fd Supervisor Assistant 1-180
Nutrition Service Aide-180
Playground Aide

Playground Aide

Playground Aide

Playground Aide

Baldwin Park Unified
Baldwin Park Unified
Baldwin Park Unified
Baldwin Park Unified
Baldwin Park Unified
Baldwin Park Unified
Baldwin Park Unified
Baldwin Park Unified
Baldwin Park Unified
Baldwin Park Unified
Baldwin Park Unified
Baldwin Park Unified
Baldwin Park Unified
Baldwin Park Unified
Baldwin Park Unified
Baldwin Park Unified
Baldwin Park Unified
Baldwin Park Unified

Heath School
Heath School
Heath School
Heath School
Heath School
Heath School
Heath School
Heath School
Heath School
Heath School
Heath School
Heath School
Heath School
Heath School
Heath School
Heath School
Heath School
Heath School

$35,172
$32,299
$30,294
$29,196
$27,824
$25,804
$25,536
$25,413
$22,748
$15,549
$13,679
$9,737
$9,488
$5,232
$1,957
$1,887
$970
$717

$11,375
$10,831
$11,869
$10,456
$10,300
$10,328
$10,297
$8,175
$8,924
$846
$5,779
$0
$2,108
$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



